
* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.30             S:0019 * 

* Diest                    * 79 Oude+jaarse             * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

   15     4     0     0     0 MIES         29     0     0 KAMP         23     0     0 OS2          25    49     6     3     6     6 DIVERSEN  

    4     0     0     0     0 POEL         24     0     0 ERE          14     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :65.70     

    3     0     0 HEEFT                    11     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  1  123783 BE2120172-21 15.06050 1288.2879   0.90   0.40*  0.30*  2.90      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40  3.60  1.80     -     -   11.44   1

  2 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 18  1  121528 BE2042354-20 15.06280 1259.7927      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 18 10       2 BE2118095-21 15.08140 1237.1361      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  5  2       2 BE2062720-22 15.12170 1210.1972   0.50*     -      -      -      -      -      -   1.40*     -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    4.00   4

  5 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  1  118001 BE2097446-19 15.08520 1193.5367      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  2  2  122348 BE2010693-23 15.14310 1170.6076      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   6

  7 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  6  4  128316 BE5015052-23 15.21470 1147.8992      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23   7

  8 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 18  2       3 BE2042374-20 15.18030 1124.7385      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 11  8  120953 BE2102113-22 15.18070 1118.7267      -      -      -      -   1.20      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.35   9

 10 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 11  2       2 BE2102143-22 15.18540 1110.6795      -      -      -      -   0.72      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.83  10

 11 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  6  3       2 BE5015055-23 15.28190 1084.5133      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  11

 12 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  2       2 BE2097444-19 15.19230 1078.7841      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  12

 13 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 11  3       3 BE2034441-23 15.22260 1075.7753      -      -      -      -   0.48      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.68  13

 14 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  6  6       3 BE5015054-23 15.29390 1072.4279      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    2.23  14

 15 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 11  8  114001 BE2041635-22 15.17110 1063.6075   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  15

 16 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 11 10       4 BE2102148-22 15.24060 1060.0613      -      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -  2.40     -     -     -     -    3.16  16

 17 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 11  6       5 BE2122818-21 15.25250 1047.9682      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  17

 18 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  4  2  121819 BE2036919-23 15.27100 1039.7070      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  18

 19 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  4  124121 BE2043064-22 15.29300 1038.6695      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  19

 20 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 11  7       2 BE2116375-21 15.22080 1016.6558   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  20

 21 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  4  3       2 BE2116995-21 15.30290 1011.0859      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  21

 22 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 18 15       4 BE2035577-23 15.30400 1007.1381      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          22

 23 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 11  3       3 BE2116384-21 15.25310  986.8792   0.30      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -    0.28  23

 24 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  7       3 BE2123053-21 15.29530  984.2986      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  24

 25 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 11  4       4 BE2122797-20 15.27460  968.0243      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          25

 26 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 11  2       5 BE2122765-20 15.27500  967.4767      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          26

 27 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 18 18       5 BE2035597-23 15.37230  954.0338      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          27

 28 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  4  1       3 BE2035810-23 15.40130  935.5100      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  28

 29 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 11  1       6 BE2041629-22 15.34060  918.6221      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          29

 30 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 11  5       7 BE2131320-22 15.34180  917.1440      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          30

 31 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 11  7       6 BE2122850-21 15.44410  898.0547      -      -      -      -      -      -   0.30*     -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.39  31

 32 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1 11  9       8 BE2036484-23 15.50580  808.7089      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          32

 33 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 18  9       6 BE2036803-23 16.07410 16.0546,4      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          33

 34 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 11  5       7 BE2102104-22 16.21370 16.2025,5      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  34

 35 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 11  9       8 BE2034408-23 16.25360 16.2424,5      -      -      -      -      -   0.10      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.21  35

 36 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 18 17       7 BE2035598-23 16.30110 16.2816,4      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          36

 37 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1 12  9       2 BE2036370-23 16.37560 16.3246,9      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  37



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.30             S:0019 * 

* Diest                    * 79 Oude+jaarse             * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 38 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 18 16       8 BE6170467-23 16.35150 16.3320,4      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          38

 39 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  8  5       4 BE2035956-23 16.34500 16.3719,9      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -  1.20     -     -     -     -    1.12  39

 40 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1 11  1       9 BE2034430-23 16.48130 16.4701,5      -      -      -      -      -   1.00      -      -      -   2.50  1.20     -     -     -     -    4.37  40

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : DIVERSEN KLK 0.60 / DIVERSEN KOR 0.60 / 

SCHUYTEN ROGER 1.20 / 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Duivenbond Diest en omst * MOMIGNIES         19-05-24 * Los  : 13.30             S:0019 * 

* Diest                    * 38 Jaarse                  * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 0.10  0.20  0.30  1.00  2.00            0.10  0.20  0.30            0.10  0.20  0.30              LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR           

----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0 MIES          0     0     0 KAMP          0     0     0 OS2           0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0 POEL          0     0     0 ERE           0     0     0 AS2       * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  * Inzet :          

    0     0     0 HEEFT                     0     0     0 PVA           0     0     0 RAKEND    *  10 Deelnemers  * KLACHTEN TOT :

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE    LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIES   POEL   HEEF   KAMP    ERE    PVA    OS2    AS2   RAKE     LP   EUR   POT   BOE   KLK   KOR     TOT  PL

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST        1  2  2  122348 BE2010693-23 15.14310 1170.6076      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           1

  2 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  5  3  128316 BE5015052-23 15.21470 1147.8992      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           2

  3 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  5  2       2 BE5015055-23 15.28190 1084.5133      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           3

  4 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  5  2  120953 BE2034441-23 15.22260 1075.7753      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           4

  5 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT      1  5  5       3 BE5015054-23 15.29390 1072.4279      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           5

  6 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  2  2  121819 BE2036919-23 15.27100 1039.7070      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           6

  7 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 11  121528 BE2035577-23 15.30400 1007.1381      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           7

  8 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 14       2 BE2035597-23 15.37230  954.0338      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           8

  9 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST        1  2  1       2 BE2035810-23 15.40130  935.5100      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -           9

 10 MEYERMANS HARRY      TIELT-WING   1  3  1  114001 BE2036484-23 15.50580  808.7089      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          10

 11 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  7       3 BE2036803-23 16.07410 16.0546,4      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          11

 12 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  5  4       2 BE2034408-23 16.25360 16.2424,5      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          12

 13 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 13       4 BE2035598-23 16.30110 16.2816,4      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          13

 14 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTEDE   1  1  1  124121 BE2036370-23 16.37560 16.3246,9      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          14

 15 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14 12       5 BE6170467-23 16.35150 16.3320,4      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          15

 16 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent       1  1  1  118001 BE2035956-23 16.34500 16.3719,9      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          16

 17 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevinne   1  5  1       3 BE2034430-23 16.48130 16.4701,5      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          17

 18 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE     1  3  1  123783 BE2018517-23 16.56060 16.5122,3      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          18

 19 SIMONS ALEX          DIEST        1 14  6       6 BE2035578-23 17.55560 17.5401,4      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -          19

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


